
Ice Age Trail Run - 2019 - 50 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         9MI      21.7MI      40.3MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Quesnell       M18-29        1/24     1:07:11     2:44:02     5:10:01    7:52     6:33:20
2     Connor Matheson        M18-29        2/24     1:04:09     2:38:47     5:22:24    8:17     6:53:23
3     Nicholas Mockeridge    M35-39        1/43     1:01:33     2:40:52     5:29:47    8:32     7:06:04
4     Vikash Malik           M35-39        2/43     1:13:55     2:59:32     5:34:03    8:34     7:07:51
5     Matthew Diamond        M30-34        1/34     1:04:14     2:42:31     5:47:30    8:47     7:18:50
6     Dillan Domro           M18-29        3/24     1:08:56     2:52:25     5:45:07    8:50     7:21:15
7     John Papiernik         M30-34        2/34     1:12:20     3:01:10     5:53:07    8:55     7:25:16
8     Mike Elsbury           M35-39        3/43     1:12:32     3:01:10     5:53:07    8:55     7:25:16
9     Scott Kentner          M30-34        3/34     1:13:42     3:01:05     5:53:17    8:58     7:27:40
10    Ryan Richert           M30-34        4/34     1:14:11     3:04:20     6:04:53    9:13     7:40:39
11    Ben Garbe              M30-34        5/34     1:11:34     3:00:10     6:02:03    9:15     7:41:47
12    Lucas Tyler            M35-39        4/43     1:08:52     2:55:05     5:58:05    9:15     7:42:27
13    Blair Doney            F18-29        1/12     1:07:19     2:53:37     6:02:03    9:16     7:42:48
14    Scott Allen            M30-34        6/34     1:12:05     3:01:13     6:03:55    9:19     7:45:26
15    Ondrej Tomek           M45-49        1/33     1:12:43     3:02:12     6:09:28    9:28     7:53:02
16    Jason Wesolowski       M30-34        7/34     1:07:39     2:53:43     6:08:49    9:36     7:59:42
17    David Riedeman         M18-29        4/24     1:13:49     3:05:06     6:16:38    9:37     8:00:21
18    Thomas Beehler         M45-49        2/33     1:14:56     3:15:44     6:20:22    9:41     8:03:35
19    Jeffrey Fleitz         M45-49        3/33     1:14:56     3:17:32     6:28:47    9:41     8:03:38
20    Marko Pechnik          M18-29        5/24     1:25:16     3:26:18     6:25:25    9:42     8:04:20
21    Mark England           M35-39        5/43     1:18:14     3:17:16     6:25:00    9:42     8:04:55
22    Dan Riefenberg         M35-39        6/43     1:08:57     3:00:39     6:21:06    9:43     8:05:34
23    John Horns             M55-59        1/23     1:17:03     3:17:55     6:27:31    9:45     8:07:19
24    Timothy Martin         M40-44        1/50     1:13:57     3:08:02     6:20:23    9:48     8:09:23
25    Mark Eisenman          M30-34        8/34     1:11:50     3:05:04     6:18:49    9:48     8:09:28
26    Relena Del Toro Ribbon F30-34        1/15     1:11:46     3:12:02     6:32:35    9:48     8:09:56
27    Craig Mason            M40-44        2/50     1:22:42     3:23:55     6:28:38    9:50     8:10:59
28    Mike Borst             M50-54        1/30     1:09:43     2:59:57     6:24:22    9:50     8:11:21
29    Daniel Laplante        M35-39        7/43     1:17:10     3:12:37     6:23:08    9:51     8:12:27
30    Joe Rodbard            M35-39        8/43     1:12:18     3:09:49     6:28:18    9:52     8:12:34
31    Brianna Rohne          F35-39        1/21     1:19:47     3:22:08     6:35:33    9:55     8:15:12
32    Paul Gorton            M40-44        3/50     1:13:14     3:04:56     6:21:27    9:56     8:15:53
33    Rachel Burke           F30-34        2/15     1:18:14     3:21:57     6:34:12   10:00     8:19:18
34    Kelly Teeselink        F30-34        3/15     1:22:10     3:26:17     6:38:43   10:00     8:19:44
35    Matthew Debruin        M30-34        9/34     1:18:00     3:14:50     6:31:40   10:02     8:21:23
36    Christopher Timm       M35-39        9/43     1:19:47     3:22:07     6:35:32   10:04     8:22:56
37    Kyle Blasch            M45-49        4/33     1:17:52     3:15:28     6:34:13   10:07     8:25:07
38    Aaron Smith            M55-59        2/23     1:25:07     3:34:34     6:49:41   10:13     8:30:43
39    Andrew Dabson          M18-29        6/24     1:19:10     3:23:33     6:45:36   10:13     8:30:49
40    Jeremiah Gerardy       M18-29        7/24     1:04:31     2:44:16     6:00:10   10:14     8:31:12
41    Ryan Norton            M45-49        5/33     1:21:41     3:21:34     6:42:58   10:17     8:33:36
42    Clint Cherepa          M40-44        4/50     1:22:05     3:26:06     6:46:23   10:17     8:33:38
43    Christopher Weber      M45-49        6/33     1:09:10     3:03:19     6:38:51   10:19     8:35:17
44    Dan Sievert            M18-29        8/24     1:37:25     3:49:57     6:59:36   10:19     8:35:22
45    Kimberly Arbinger      F35-39        2/21     1:24:40     3:35:34     6:52:19   10:19     8:35:29
46    Robert Wehner          M55-59        3/23     1:20:07     3:21:00     6:52:39   10:22     8:38:12
47    Shannon (shane) Brown  M35-39       10/43     1:27:45     3:38:31     6:56:04   10:23     8:38:25
48    Jeremy Judge           M18-29        9/24     1:23:00     3:30:37     6:51:47   10:23     8:39:04
49    Mike Schmitt           M40-44        5/50     1:25:21     3:39:42     6:58:14   10:25     8:40:10
50    Claire Walling         F18-29        2/12     1:24:07     3:32:09     6:53:38   10:26     8:41:00
51    Kelly Tyrrell          F35-39        3/21     1:19:41     3:22:06     6:49:24   10:26     8:41:25
52    Karl Richters          M30-34       10/34     1:18:09     3:16:31     6:44:05   10:32     8:46:27
53    Jeremy Duss            M40-44        6/50     1:14:05     3:09:34     6:49:54   10:35     8:49:04
54    Brad Birkel            M40-44        7/50     1:22:52     3:27:25     6:51:18   10:36     8:49:44
55    Tom Hawes              M45-49        7/33     1:27:49     3:39:45     7:05:43   10:37     8:50:48
56    Bradley Koenig         M40-44        8/50     1:18:18     3:17:11     6:49:41   10:39     8:51:43
57    Curt Brey              M35-39       11/43     1:22:57     3:27:18     6:58:16   10:39     8:51:57
58    Anthony Witt           M18-29       10/24     1:14:00     3:12:03     6:59:35   10:40     8:53:02
59    Holly Krajnik          F18-29        3/12     1:20:01     3:25:05     6:55:09   10:41     8:54:10
60    Lauren Duncan          F18-29        4/12     1:18:30     3:25:02     7:01:49   10:42     8:54:56
61    Matt Granstrom         M40-44        9/50     1:26:40     3:33:38     6:55:07   10:45     8:56:47
62    Jt Peebles             M35-39       12/43     1:17:38     3:16:54     7:02:42   10:46     8:57:54
63    Jeffrey Plate          M40-44       10/50     1:30:40     3:41:19     7:07:05   10:47     8:58:27
64    John Grant             M18-29       11/24     1:12:21     3:01:28     6:49:45   10:47     8:59:03
65    Jason Raehl            M30-34       11/34     1:33:24     3:49:56     7:13:08   10:48     8:59:15
66    Jared Scray            M40-44       11/50     1:23:07     3:33:07     7:07:29   10:48     8:59:26
67    Keith Koopmans         M30-34       12/34     1:28:40     3:40:20     7:08:49   10:49     9:00:21
68    Nevin Hill             M30-34       13/34     1:27:29     3:40:17     7:08:59   10:50     9:01:10
69    Aaron Dement           M50-54        2/30     1:28:27     3:35:58     7:05:42   10:51     9:02:12
70    Kerry Butters          F30-34        4/15     1:25:51     3:36:08     7:07:44   10:55     9:05:09
71    Daniel Jashinsky       M18-29       12/24     1:20:36     3:27:26     7:09:16   10:57     9:07:22
72    David Ulbert           M60-64        1/10     1:25:49     3:34:45     7:09:00   10:57     9:07:25
73    Jonathan Alsip         M18-29       13/24     1:17:48     3:20:06     7:01:50   10:58     9:07:45
74    Jennifer St.Amand      F40-44        1/27     1:18:08     3:24:39     7:04:12   10:59     9:08:50
75    Tom Lieber             M45-49        8/33     1:23:41     3:45:38     7:16:10   10:59     9:09:00
76    Stuart Kolb            M55-59        4/23     1:21:18     3:28:37     7:12:32   11:00     9:09:16
77    Kelly Donoghue         F40-44        2/27     1:24:31     3:33:57     7:08:48   11:01     9:10:29
78    Christopher Gerlach    M45-49        9/33     1:23:09     3:34:42     7:19:07   11:04     9:13:01
79    Landon Geater          M30-34       14/34     1:35:46     3:52:46     7:27:55   11:07     9:15:49
80    Benjamin Schultz       M35-39       13/43     1:32:46     3:49:09     7:26:41   11:08     9:16:20
81    Yuri Amirkhanian       M45-49       10/33     1:16:26     3:24:08     7:12:02   11:08     9:16:23
82    Michael Fleitz         M45-49       11/33     1:24:31     3:33:51     7:13:09   11:09     9:16:43
83    Darrin Johnson         M50-54        3/30     1:24:50     3:34:37     7:11:55   11:10     9:18:01
84    Joel Lammers           M55-59        5/23     1:31:31     3:46:06     7:18:20   11:11     9:18:47
85    Arun Sarkar            M40-44       12/50     1:28:32     3:45:49     7:26:38   11:11     9:18:51
86    Alec Bath              M45-49       12/33     1:31:54     3:43:22     7:26:10   11:12     9:19:40
87    Bryan Powers           M50-54        4/30     1:21:52     3:26:03     7:05:31   11:12     9:19:53
88    William Hutchinson     M45-49       13/33     1:20:36     3:29:54     7:16:49   11:13     9:20:03
89    Brandon Becker         M40-44       13/50     1:23:38     3:34:42     7:16:50   11:13     9:20:09
90    Thaddeus Bath          M30-34       15/34     1:23:17     3:30:49     7:09:15   11:14     9:20:54
91    Anthony Marino         M50-54        5/30     1:22:50     3:26:20     7:02:49   11:15     9:22:23
92    Anthony Ciske          M40-44       14/50     1:33:01     3:47:30     7:27:42   11:17     9:24:10
93    Jerry Bloom            M50-54        6/30     1:17:20     3:25:55     7:13:57   11:19     9:25:12
94    Amanda Richey          F35-39        4/21     1:24:32     3:42:44     7:27:42   11:19     9:25:32
95    Andy Hahn              M35-39       14/43     1:39:00     4:03:40     7:40:13   11:20     9:26:07
96    Justin Heller          M35-39       15/43     1:26:42     3:44:28     7:26:39   11:24     9:29:19
97    Matthew Sweet          M35-39       16/43     1:17:24     3:16:28     7:09:53   11:26     9:31:00
98    Parker Rios            M50-54        7/30     1:30:33     3:52:52     7:39:42   11:26     9:31:28
99    Michele Thompson       F35-39        5/21     1:28:31     3:47:23     7:26:38   11:27     9:32:07
100   Meg Pond Louthan       F50-54         1/8     1:30:25     3:52:54     7:32:25   11:28     9:32:48
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101   Nicholas Foster        M35-39       17/43     1:20:41     3:35:02     7:36:30   11:29     9:33:28
102   Alex Martinelli        M18-29       14/24     1:17:36     3:25:05     7:27:19   11:29     9:33:33
103   Kelly Jaworski         F30-34        5/15     1:32:09     3:53:34     7:42:18   11:32     9:36:06
104   Brian Beres            M35-39       18/43     1:40:05     4:01:53     7:40:14   11:32     9:36:28
105   Stacy Jantz            F18-29        5/12     1:39:19     4:03:16     7:42:39   11:32     9:36:40
106   Predrag Krkic          M60-64        2/10     1:37:01     3:57:08     7:37:39   11:33     9:36:44
107   Benjamin Hail          M30-34       16/34     1:27:34     3:32:05     7:15:18   11:33     9:37:07
108   David Okeeffe          M30-34       17/34     1:45:25     4:11:49     7:59:20   11:34     9:37:35
109   Steve Gatto            M40-44       15/50     1:34:09     3:53:59     7:37:10   11:35     9:38:40
110   Rosalie Shyu           F18-29        6/12     1:39:07     4:02:12     7:38:42   11:35     9:38:45
111   Xavier Leplae          M50-54        8/30     2:13:12     4:21:30     7:49:14   11:37     9:40:14
112   Jean Wescher           F35-39        6/21     1:36:23     3:59:20     7:42:38   11:37     9:40:28
113   David Schmidt          M35-39       19/43     1:36:15     3:56:59     7:47:50   11:40     9:42:57
114   Dean Olkowski          M50-54        9/30     1:23:02     3:32:39     7:28:53   11:41     9:43:53
115   David Bougie           M18-29       15/24     1:32:06     3:47:28     7:39:20   11:41     9:43:55
116   Joshua Stewart         M45-49       14/33     1:34:27     3:55:56     7:31:52   11:42     9:44:36
117   Dave Dehart            M55-59        6/23     1:26:01     3:32:28     7:07:15   11:42     9:44:44
118   Julieann Storm         F50-54         2/8     1:29:00     3:50:46     7:45:45   11:43     9:45:10
119   Paul Garcia            M45-49       15/33     1:37:30     4:04:43     7:49:28   11:44     9:46:27
120   Kelly Mueller          M40-44       16/50     1:30:27     3:48:35     7:40:12   11:48     9:49:26
121   Michael Ryan           M50-54       10/30     1:35:01     3:53:54     7:39:19   11:48     9:49:33
122   Joshua Count           M40-44       17/50     1:38:00     3:58:25     7:51:58   11:49     9:50:34
123   Jay Whitmore           M18-29       16/24     1:14:37     3:24:38     7:44:37   11:53     9:53:25
124   Dave Bender            M50-54       11/30     1:38:13     3:56:37     7:45:47   11:53     9:53:57
125   David Smith            M35-39       20/43     1:39:27     4:10:59     7:58:56   11:54     9:54:36
126   Jason Samens           M30-34       18/34     1:26:31     3:44:15     7:45:12   11:54     9:54:56
127   Sara Carter            F40-44        3/27     1:40:12     4:11:00     7:59:18   11:55     9:55:36
128   Dan Hibbard            M45-49       16/33     1:39:34     4:03:12     7:57:03   11:55     9:55:45
129   Gregory Renden         M40-44       18/50     1:34:52     4:02:11     7:56:58   11:56     9:56:34
130   Nakul Girdhar          M30-34       19/34     1:36:38     3:54:55     8:05:25   11:57     9:56:45
131   Robert Wanta           M45-49       17/33     1:37:01     3:57:59     7:47:46   11:57     9:56:47
132   Brian Pfister          M45-49       18/33     1:33:21     3:51:22     7:51:17   11:57     9:56:49
133   Keely Hastreiter       F18-29        7/12     1:35:07     3:55:08     7:45:46   11:57     9:56:53
134   Josh Zilm              M40-44       19/50     1:31:14     3:30:33     7:31:33   11:59     9:58:31
135   Kristen Comment        F45-49        1/20     1:32:24     3:55:03     7:52:20   12:00     9:59:12
136   David Just             M55-59        7/23     1:33:33     3:54:27     7:53:53   12:04    10:02:37
137   Evan Lefler            M30-34       20/34     1:37:19     3:58:10     7:54:37   12:06    10:04:14
138   Kevin Sas              M35-39       21/43     1:33:49     3:49:28     7:57:31   12:06    10:04:59
139   Jennifer Wickersty     F50-54         3/8     1:37:32     4:08:02     7:58:12   12:07    10:05:19
140   Matthew O'Brien        M18-29       17/24     1:33:44     3:55:25     7:50:48   12:10    10:08:05
141   Emilie Lawrence        F18-29        8/12     1:45:29     4:07:50     7:59:58   12:11    10:08:28
142   Mikel Markey           M18-29       18/24     1:35:47     3:52:47     7:53:32   12:12    10:09:17
143   Kurt Neumann           F40-44        4/27     1:34:16     3:59:20     7:57:06   12:12    10:09:49
144   Andy Averill           M35-39       22/43     1:37:04                 7:43:33   12:16    10:12:39
145   Chad Timm              M40-44       20/50     1:25:10     3:37:44     7:57:17   12:17    10:13:22
146   Adrianne Warren        F35-39        7/21     1:23:41     3:45:45     7:47:46   12:17    10:13:31
147   Shaun Barnes           M45-49       19/33     1:22:12     3:26:02     7:27:41   12:17    10:13:36
148   Jp Bordeleau           M40-44       21/50     1:33:21     3:51:19     7:53:23   12:17    10:13:37
149   Sam Severson           M40-44       22/50     1:24:31     3:51:44     8:01:44   12:17    10:13:50
150   Tim Wegner             M50-54       12/30     1:46:46     4:20:12     8:18:34   12:18    10:14:37
151   Kurt Brown             M50-54       13/30     1:36:15     3:56:58     8:00:56   12:18    10:14:51
152   John Trongard          M30-34       21/34     1:18:34     3:24:46     7:54:18   12:20    10:16:07
153   Tom Pearce             M30-34       22/34     1:48:36     4:24:59     8:24:22   12:20    10:16:23
154   Gretchen McGill        F55-59         1/5     1:33:58     3:56:11     8:01:30   12:22    10:17:48
155   Tim Tappan             M50-54       14/30    10:17:37     3:51:34     8:10:16   12:22    10:17:49
156   Matthew Muto           M35-39       23/43     1:29:07     3:45:35     7:53:57   12:22    10:17:59
157   David Konieczka        M45-49       20/33     1:36:06     3:57:20     7:58:06   12:23    10:18:37
158   Robert Kowalski        M30-34       23/34     1:40:56     4:11:13     8:07:50   12:24    10:19:50
159   Matt Zabel             M50-54       15/30     1:35:17     3:55:13     7:59:46   12:25    10:20:23
160   Daniel Ihnat           M50-54       16/30     1:35:17     3:55:13     7:59:48   12:25    10:20:23
161   Jitka O'Farrell        F40-44        5/27     1:36:35     4:03:23     8:09:09   12:25    10:20:32
162   Craig Lunaas           M60-64        3/10     1:40:22     4:05:12     8:15:11   12:25    10:20:34
163   Megan Gannon           F40-44        6/27     1:36:36     4:03:25     8:09:15   12:25    10:20:34
164   Michael Krattley       M55-59        8/23     1:31:32     3:54:34     8:05:31   12:26    10:21:09
165   Cory Garlock           M18-29       19/24     1:35:21     3:55:32     7:54:19   12:26    10:21:13
166   Paul Hasse             M55-59        9/23     1:31:00     4:01:40     8:08:31   12:26    10:21:20
167   Katie O???connor       F40-44        7/27     1:39:49     4:07:49     8:08:54   12:27    10:22:13
168   Andrew Klapperich      M55-59       10/23     1:40:05     4:08:00     8:10:25   12:28    10:23:18
169   Nicole Pence           F30-34        6/15     1:40:53     4:04:16     7:59:46   12:29    10:23:51
170   Randy Knight           M55-59       11/23     1:31:12     3:52:46     7:57:16   12:30    10:24:21
171   Tammy Hunter           F55-59         2/5     1:34:33     4:14:43     8:19:42   12:30    10:24:33
172   Louis Agnew            M60-64        4/10     1:41:12     4:13:12     8:11:06   12:30    10:25:00
173   Matt Tornow            M45-49       21/33     1:38:36     4:09:49     8:10:28   12:31    10:25:30
174   Kyle Nordquist         M35-39       24/43     1:24:47     3:44:18     7:55:09   12:31    10:25:48
175   Michael Davies         M40-44       23/50     1:40:43     4:11:17     8:10:57   12:31    10:25:48
176   Shawn Talbott          M50-54       17/30     1:32:25     3:49:56     7:52:18   12:32    10:25:55
177   Rob Leavell            M40-44       24/50     1:32:47     3:53:33     8:16:27   12:32    10:26:01
178   Don Cumings            M55-59       12/23     1:30:52     3:54:05     8:06:19   12:32    10:26:20
179   Anthony Dubose         M35-39       25/43     1:30:06     3:53:15     8:05:29   12:32    10:26:28
180   Matthew Malovrh        M35-39       26/43     1:37:38     4:03:26     8:06:18   12:32    10:26:31
181   Kelly Del Ponte        F18-29        9/12     1:38:34     4:12:50     8:19:44   12:32    10:26:37
182   Jennifer Doucette      F40-44        8/27     1:39:11     4:09:05     8:10:26   12:33    10:27:10
183   Amber Zetwick          F30-34        7/15     1:41:51     4:18:01     8:22:54   12:33    10:27:21
184   Brad Gorski            M35-39       27/43     1:30:51     4:04:35     8:14:02   12:34    10:27:55
185   Dominique Beaudin      F45-49        2/20     1:39:11     4:12:34     8:25:00   12:35    10:28:34
186   Wesley Reed            M35-39       28/43     1:34:09     3:53:51     8:11:29   12:35    10:28:50
187   Jennifer Thoennes      F35-39        8/21     1:41:51     4:17:58     8:22:56   12:35    10:28:56
188   Bill Thom              M55-59       13/23     1:38:20     4:14:25     8:21:45   12:36    10:29:12
189   Dave Mellenthin        M40-44       25/50     1:44:37     4:11:01     8:13:59   12:36    10:29:30
190   Cory Woytasik          M40-44       26/50     1:31:52     3:50:47     8:03:39   12:37    10:30:51
191   Matthew Skeens         M35-39       29/43     1:39:02     4:09:53     8:11:32   12:38    10:30:59
192   Patrick Cantagallo     M40-44       27/50     1:37:33     4:06:05     8:18:12   12:38    10:31:09
193   Katie Rutkowski        F35-39        9/21     1:44:52     4:21:14     8:21:47   12:39    10:32:20
194   Craig Schnuelle        M35-39       30/43     1:45:27     4:22:49     8:30:49   12:40    10:32:31
195   Cody Teslow            M40-44       28/50     1:39:43     4:10:31     8:17:14   12:41    10:33:56
196   Francisco Figueroa     M45-49       22/33     1:33:11     4:34:56               12:42    10:34:49
197   Elizabeth Hepding      F40-44        9/27     1:42:35     4:16:45     8:26:21   12:44    10:36:40
198   Julie Librizzi         F40-44       10/27     1:43:26     4:18:08     8:25:53   12:46    10:37:46
199   Tom Miles              M50-54       18/30     1:36:58     4:03:41     8:18:13   12:46    10:38:05
200   Lori Jo Thomas         F40-44       11/27     1:36:57     4:04:56     8:19:59   12:46    10:38:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         9MI      21.7MI      40.3MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Rebecca Gast           F18-29       10/12     1:40:53     4:01:52     8:27:12   12:48    10:39:22
202   Douglas Franklin       M35-39       31/43     1:49:12     4:34:55     8:42:42   12:48    10:39:29
203   Timothy Adamski        M30-34       24/34     1:51:59     4:39:51     8:44:37   12:49    10:40:12
204   Nick Gast              M30-34       25/34     1:40:52     4:01:53     8:27:12   12:49    10:40:25
205   Jeff McKenzie          M40-44       29/50     1:33:19     3:55:07     8:10:29   12:51    10:42:22
206   Sarah Bailey           F45-49        3/20     1:41:26     4:15:20     8:29:03   12:52    10:43:11
207   Gregory Poulton        M45-49       23/33     1:43:57     4:21:11     8:27:30   12:52    10:43:19
208   James Feeny            M40-44       30/50     1:36:48     4:09:48     8:27:29   12:54    10:44:15
209   Roy Pirrung            M70-99         1/1     1:40:35     4:15:11     8:25:49   12:54    10:44:23
210   Lucy Burke             F40-44       12/27     1:40:57     4:15:14     8:27:29   12:55    10:45:26
211   Patrick Abresch        M45-49       24/33     1:40:14     4:15:22     8:25:59   12:57    10:46:55
212   Sandra Holzhauer       F45-49        4/20     1:42:46     4:18:59     8:28:07   12:57    10:47:07
213   Andy Nordeen           M60-64        5/10     1:31:40     4:00:21     8:24:44   12:58    10:47:45
214   Mallory Condon         F30-34        8/15     1:30:40     4:03:20     8:24:39   12:59    10:48:38
215   Jodeen Hettenbach      F55-59         3/5     1:34:54     4:11:42     8:33:01   12:59    10:48:40
216   Michele Ericsson       F45-49        5/20     1:39:24     4:14:03     8:21:59   13:00    10:49:17
217   Megan Gibson           F35-39       10/21     1:47:56     4:42:25               13:00    10:49:29
218   Wendi Joseph           F50-54         4/8     1:47:56     4:39:48     8:45:33   13:00    10:49:42
219   Jeff Lechocki          M40-44       31/50     1:39:32     4:09:51     8:18:51   13:00    10:49:43
220   Justin Wright          M30-34       26/34     1:31:49     4:00:16     8:10:55   13:00    10:49:47
221   Daithi Wolfe           M55-59       14/23     1:48:36     4:24:00     8:37:05   13:01    10:50:06
222   Debi Haas              F35-39       11/21     1:43:15     4:29:28     8:43:26   13:01    10:50:17
223   Michael Belt           M55-59       15/23     1:30:17     3:53:32     8:19:16   13:01    10:50:20
224   John Davis             M30-34       27/34     1:40:18     4:16:43     8:32:02   13:01    10:50:22
225   Sonny Lui              M35-39       32/43     1:32:56     4:00:12     8:15:01   13:02    10:51:15
226   Todd Meissner          M50-54       19/30     1:35:16     4:00:38     8:20:13   13:02    10:51:34
227   Richard Plezia         M60-64        6/10     1:41:35     4:19:06     8:32:00   13:04    10:52:49
228   Jaime Meissner         F40-44       13/27     1:39:22     4:15:16     8:32:01   13:04    10:52:50
229   Heather Demerath       F40-44       14/27     1:38:15     4:12:53     8:21:35   13:04    10:53:05
230   Jamie Crouse           F35-39       12/21     1:40:57     4:15:12     8:29:01   13:04    10:53:12
231   Osvaldo Moragutierrez  M18-29       20/24     1:18:18     3:25:30     7:57:19   13:05    10:53:28
232   John Weeks             M55-59       16/23     1:36:32     3:52:55     8:09:43   13:05    10:53:34
233   John Jordens           M50-54       20/30     1:37:46     4:14:06     8:32:03   13:05    10:53:55
234   Charlie Ortiz          M35-39       33/43     1:44:30     4:19:56     8:33:31   13:06    10:54:24
235   Paul Graham            M40-44       32/50     1:41:05     4:16:47     8:29:44   13:06    10:54:45
236   Ryan Morfey            M30-34       28/34     1:41:05     4:16:46     8:29:43   13:06    10:54:45
237   Kevin Conto            M45-49       25/33    10:55:07     4:31:09     8:54:06   13:07    10:55:16
238   Nicole Bernardin       F35-39       13/21     1:43:07     4:28:07     8:44:17   13:07    10:55:18
239   Eric Estela            M40-44       33/50     1:49:12     4:35:00     8:54:26   13:07    10:55:26
240   Evan McDoniels         M35-39       34/43     1:42:30     4:32:12     8:52:11   13:07    10:55:35
241   Shannon Rolbiecki      F35-39       14/21     1:27:09     3:47:27     8:01:39   13:07    10:55:46
242   Tammy Zyduck           F50-54         5/8     1:39:14     4:12:36     8:32:57   13:07    10:55:46
243   Andrew Huntoon         M60-64        7/10     1:31:48     4:07:33     8:40:15   13:09    10:57:22
244   Julie Visnieski        F35-39       15/21     1:45:26     4:28:12     8:43:19   13:09    10:57:27
245   Barry Thrune           M40-44       34/50     1:33:30     4:03:13     8:20:25   13:10    10:58:03
246   Rose Kilkenny          F45-49        6/20     1:36:14     4:09:44     8:30:59   13:10    10:58:06
247   Cary Black             M40-44       35/50     1:40:28     4:08:03     8:24:37   13:10    10:58:07
248   Holly Lindroth         F30-34        9/15     1:39:13     4:19:36     8:32:58   13:11    10:58:34
249   Paul Jensen            M45-49       26/33     1:40:01     4:16:40     8:32:59   13:11    10:58:35
250   Kent Karloski          M45-49       27/33     1:35:56     4:19:37     8:33:00   13:11    10:58:38
251   Brock Stuessi          M18-29       21/24     1:26:11     3:46:21     8:18:43   13:11    10:58:55
252   Robert Hibbard         M65-69         1/2     1:40:58     4:26:21     8:50:20   13:16    11:02:40
253   Keith Thompson         M55-59       17/23     1:30:44     4:00:06     8:24:57   13:16    11:02:43
254   David Hart             M18-29       22/24     1:34:24     4:09:58     8:44:43   13:17    11:03:34
255   Brent Tieri            M35-39       35/43     1:34:24     4:09:57     8:44:33   13:17    11:03:34
256   Dan Crouse             M40-44       36/50     1:38:12     4:09:04     8:27:28   13:17    11:03:56
257   John McCarthy          M55-59       18/23     1:43:18     4:24:42     8:50:19   13:17    11:04:00
258   Emmanuel Hess          M40-44       37/50     1:38:53     4:18:42     8:29:59   13:18    11:04:36
259   James Gefke            M35-39       36/43     1:38:53     4:18:28     8:30:00   13:18    11:04:36
260   Dale Leonard           M40-44       38/50     2:00:34     4:52:17     9:04:27   13:18    11:04:50
261   Jonathan Mireles       M35-39       37/43     2:00:34     4:52:19     9:04:28   13:20    11:05:54
262   Justin Rolain          M30-34       29/34     1:44:36     4:13:06     8:38:57   13:21    11:06:56
263   Jody Kirchner          F40-44       15/27     1:48:51     4:35:45     8:55:02   13:21    11:07:27
264   Ann Scholl             F45-49        7/20     1:43:05     4:28:06     8:49:17   13:23    11:08:47
265   Kim Willison           F45-49        8/20     1:43:05     4:28:11     8:49:15   13:23    11:08:47
266   Enrique Fernandez      M50-54       21/30     1:39:44     4:16:40     8:45:10   13:23    11:09:02
267   Jon Recana             M45-49       28/33     1:39:45     4:16:41     8:43:20   13:27    11:11:48
268   Melvin Martin          M55-59       19/23     1:45:28     4:28:10     8:49:38   13:27    11:12:17
269   Mark Nelson            M50-54       22/30     1:33:48     4:17:56     8:43:03   13:28    11:12:48
270   Eric Shields           M30-34       30/34     1:43:40     4:28:14     8:47:57   13:28    11:13:09
271   Jason Adams            M18-29       23/24     1:45:54     4:28:13     8:47:58   13:28    11:13:09
272   Paul Thomson           M45-49       29/33     1:46:26     4:32:57     8:57:27   13:29    11:13:50
273   Edgar Campos           M65-69         2/2     1:26:17     3:55:31     8:36:30   13:30    11:14:30
274   Shelley Cook           F40-44       16/27     1:37:29     4:13:42     8:48:49   13:30    11:14:57
275   Brandi Henry           F40-44       17/27     1:35:44     4:16:31     8:48:45   13:30    11:14:57
276   Amy Ladd               F35-39       16/21     1:37:53     4:13:04     8:54:52   13:31    11:15:48
277   Rachel Johnson         F35-39       17/21     1:39:11     4:18:40     8:43:51   13:32    11:15:58
278   Sarah Chapman          F40-44       18/27     1:40:54     4:25:02     8:53:26   13:33    11:17:19
279   Marisa Vaughn          F40-44       19/27     1:40:54     4:25:02     8:53:56   13:33    11:17:19
280   Erin Montgomery        F35-39       18/21     1:45:04     4:28:20     8:53:21   13:34    11:17:54
281   Liz Hoskinson          F50-54         6/8     1:43:21     4:29:29     8:43:55   13:37    11:20:15
282   Lisa Dretske           F30-34       10/15     1:51:42     4:46:08     9:11:17   13:37    11:20:33
283   James Stenulson        M60-64        8/10     1:42:35     4:20:11     9:00:09   13:38    11:20:58
284   Linda Britz            F45-49        9/20     1:52:01     4:49:58     9:05:03   13:38    11:21:04
285   Ruth Staude            F45-49       10/20     1:43:04     4:25:49     8:56:51   13:38    11:21:26
286   Matt Sutton            M35-39       38/43     1:39:29     4:09:06     8:29:41   13:39    11:21:52
287   Chris Bork             M40-44       39/50     1:39:30     4:10:00     8:29:42   13:39    11:21:53
288   Jenna Quicke           F18-29       11/12     1:35:12     4:10:06     9:00:41   13:41    11:23:59
289   Ryan Hartman           M30-34       31/34     1:33:03     3:52:54     8:30:39   13:41    11:24:01
290   Wayne Nelson           M50-54       23/30     1:48:02     4:35:44     8:57:27   13:43    11:25:21
291   Jason Brozek           M35-39       39/43     1:35:26     4:10:28     8:56:14   13:45    11:27:00
292   Carl Galdine           M45-49       30/33     1:41:24     4:19:46     8:59:45   13:46    11:28:20
293   Lauro Perez            M40-44       40/50     1:44:13     4:28:03     8:59:49   13:47    11:28:28
294   Andrea Iwaniuk         F30-34       11/15     1:39:50     4:17:20     8:59:23   13:47    11:29:03
295   Sergey Tarima          M40-44       41/50     1:46:32     4:32:53     9:00:06   13:48    11:29:16
296   Jennifer Desalvo       F35-39       19/21     1:40:23     4:30:05     9:02:46   13:49    11:30:17
297   Sean Daley             M55-59       20/23     1:45:39     4:26:38     9:06:14   13:49    11:30:37
298   Heather McNear         F40-44       20/27     1:40:35     4:30:12     8:59:03   13:50    11:31:06
299   Dustin Howell          M35-39       40/43     1:51:15     4:43:08     9:06:43   13:51    11:31:46
300   Patrick Gorman         M60-64        9/10     1:37:52     4:16:34     8:54:49   13:52    11:32:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         9MI      21.7MI      40.3MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Brad Drake             M60-64       10/10     1:38:00     4:16:38     8:54:51   13:52    11:32:44
302   Kathy Siculan          F60-64         1/2     1:37:52     4:19:26     8:54:54   13:52    11:32:44
303   Joseph Rodriguez       M40-44       42/50     1:36:17     3:48:21     8:55:02   13:52    11:32:55
304   Peter Mejorada         M40-44       43/50     1:43:07     4:24:43     9:00:44   13:52    11:33:02
305   Jon Hendren            M55-59       21/23     1:40:32     4:09:44     8:57:23   13:55    11:35:04
306   Patricia Beckwith      F45-49       11/20     1:40:27     4:19:49     9:00:01   13:56    11:36:07
307   Perry Johnson          M45-49       31/33     1:51:10     4:40:47     9:07:22   13:56    11:36:37
308   Kristin Bradfield      F40-44       21/27     1:49:09     4:41:52     9:17:29   13:58    11:37:51
309   Kenny Wunder           M40-44       44/50     1:46:21     4:26:08     9:00:05   13:58    11:38:07
310   Kassandra Volpentesta  F30-34       12/15     1:42:46     4:29:20     9:03:14   13:58    11:38:20
311   Liz Schumacher         F35-39       20/21     1:48:31     4:35:10     9:12:49   13:59    11:39:02
312   Tim Belleau            M50-54       24/30     1:48:31     4:35:09     9:12:46   13:59    11:39:02
313   Reka Kluver            F50-54         7/8     1:51:42     4:50:51     9:21:24   14:00    11:39:13
314   Jeffery Lung           M40-44       45/50     1:49:24     4:40:16     9:14:49   14:00    11:39:52
315   Edna Jackeline Vazquez F35-39       21/21     1:48:51     4:40:30     9:14:53   14:00    11:39:52
316   Tory Cosich            M35-39       41/43     1:42:41     4:32:34     9:13:27   14:02    11:41:11
317   Jim Lemke              M55-59       22/23     1:40:25     4:22:19     9:12:44   14:03    11:42:14
318   Nicki Wright           F40-44       22/27     1:38:54     4:36:51     9:14:12   14:05    11:43:26
319   Jan Myrda              M40-44       46/50     1:38:22     4:33:08     9:21:37   14:05    11:43:54
320   Lisa Barbrick          F40-44       23/27     1:52:26     4:41:04     9:15:13   14:05    11:44:05
321   Carolyn Coblentz       F45-49       12/20     1:34:43     4:18:52     9:23:41   14:07    11:45:10
322   Jim Arnold             M50-54       25/30     1:42:51     4:33:25     9:24:14   14:07    11:45:13
323   Vince Roberts          M45-49       32/33     1:48:09     4:37:51     9:14:59   14:07    11:45:17
324   Daria Podejko          F45-49       13/20     1:49:18     4:45:45     9:24:09   14:07    11:45:28
325   John Coons             M40-44       47/50     1:47:06     4:36:49     9:21:37   14:07    11:45:40
326   Kelly Flynn            F40-44       24/27     1:47:14     4:36:52     9:20:54   14:07    11:45:40
327   Daryl Saari            M55-59       23/23     1:42:32     4:31:13     9:24:21   14:08    11:46:32
328   Judy Castrejon         F30-34       13/15     1:53:46     4:44:29     9:17:08   14:09    11:47:18
329   Kate Terry             F30-34       14/15     1:44:39     4:32:10     9:15:00   14:10    11:48:00
330   Kevin Terry            M30-34       32/34     1:44:39     4:32:09     9:15:02   14:10    11:48:00
331   Trudi Schoening        F40-44       25/27     1:47:52     4:39:50     9:17:28   14:10    11:48:14
332   Scott Laudick          M40-44       48/50     1:43:15     4:32:51     9:12:43   14:11    11:48:50
333   Kathy Muehlbauer       F45-49       14/20     1:46:12     4:40:48     9:16:37   14:11    11:48:57
334   Troy Malinowski        M50-54       26/30     1:51:53     4:45:50     9:20:41   14:12    11:49:25
335   Angie Puent            F45-49       15/20     1:43:59     4:31:51     9:11:57   14:12    11:49:26
336   Silas Olson            M18-29       24/24     1:45:54     4:37:21     9:33:29   14:12    11:49:33
337   Kurt Ohlinger          M45-49       33/33     1:53:13     4:51:47     9:28:02   14:12    11:49:59
338   Ilisa Bush             F45-49       16/20     1:53:35     4:47:13     9:27:24   14:12    11:49:59
339   Michael Riordan        M35-39       42/43     1:53:13     4:50:43     9:27:51   14:13    11:50:02
340   Jeni Funk-Miller       F50-54         8/8     1:58:29     4:59:16     9:33:05   14:14    11:50:56
341   Geni Scalio            F45-49       17/20     1:58:28     4:59:14     9:33:00   14:14    11:50:56
342   Andy Schmitz           M40-44       49/50     1:43:06     4:32:18     9:20:25   14:14    11:51:21
343   Callie Vinson          F30-34       15/15     1:52:01     4:42:29     9:23:53   14:14    11:51:22
344   Maria Mendoza          F45-49       18/20     1:44:33     4:37:33     9:21:15   14:14    11:51:33
345   Brenda Bland           F55-59         4/5     1:52:02     4:50:18     9:26:17   14:14    11:51:37
346   Josephine Lepley       F65-69         1/1     1:48:14     4:50:29     9:23:47   14:15    11:51:45
347   Chris Mendoza          M30-34       33/34     1:58:28     4:59:19     9:33:06   14:15    11:51:49
348   Ronald Ermis           M35-39       43/43     1:44:52     4:33:52     9:28:17   14:15    11:51:54
349   Jim Weber              M50-54       27/30     1:48:26     4:42:28     9:21:23   14:15    11:52:28
350   Lluvia Chavarria       F18-29       12/12     1:36:55     4:21:50     9:25:49   14:16    11:52:42
351   David Pontious         M50-54       28/30     1:39:17     4:19:47     9:05:01   14:16    11:53:09
352   Todd Baughman          M50-54       29/30     1:39:17     4:19:55     9:13:15   14:16    11:53:09
353   Juli Aistars           F60-64         2/2     1:40:46     4:33:13     9:21:18   14:16    11:53:19
354   Maximilian Sommers     M40-44       50/50     2:00:16     5:05:02     9:44:02   14:17    11:54:00
355   Eugene Gallagher       M30-34       34/34     1:55:10     5:07:54     9:46:08   14:19    11:55:22
356   Andrea Poulton         F45-49       19/20     1:47:21     4:50:41     9:31:59   14:19    11:55:26
357   Meghan Garvin          F40-44       26/27     1:47:35     4:43:10     9:30:18   14:20    11:56:20
358   Dan Schroeder          M50-54       30/30     1:41:30     4:17:42     9:14:44   14:20    11:56:28
359   Deb Vomhof             F55-59         5/5     1:52:02     4:50:33     9:30:19   14:21    11:56:58
360   Meg Anthony            F40-44       27/27     1:40:32     4:26:16     9:25:34   14:21    11:57:06
361   Angela Johnson         F45-49       20/20     1:43:33     4:37:40     9:35:03   14:24    11:59:15
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